Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV1851811

Vehicle Description

| BLUE RIDGE
| BLF3025RL

: | BLG098281

| 4X4FBLF2XCG098281

~ | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
| 42775

PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

15-5005
CAMELM15
15-1170
15-702
15-8036
15-1312
15-2366-1
15-2102
15-1320-1
15-2105
15-2043-2
15-1238
15-1206
15-6638
15-6812
15-1322-3
15-1170
15-2366-1
15-CDL
15-005-2
15-F
15-FS
15-T

BLUE RIDGE FIFTH WHEEL

CAMEL INTERIOR COLOR
REFLECTIVE FOIL INSULATION
DINETTE & 4 CHAIRS

COGNAC LEATHER TOUCH SOFA & R
HEAT PADS FOR HOLDING TANKS
32" HD TV-BEDROOM

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
WATER PURIFIER

FIREPLACE

CENTRAL VAC

BOAT HITCH

AUTO LEVEL UP SYSTEM

VALUE PACKAGE

DELUXE UPGRADE PACKAGE
SLIDEOUT AWNINGS 3
REFLECTIVE FOIL INSULATION
32" HD TV-BEDROOM

CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE

LOW PROFILE A/C 13.500 BTU IN BE
FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

$0.00
$0.00
$290.00
$471.25
$145.00
$217.50
$862.75
$36.25
$72.50
$688.75
$326.25
$290.00
$2,747.75
$5,510.00
$4,806.75
$1,152.75
$290.00
$862.75
$48.00
$862.75
$1,262.00
$364.00
$16.00

w1050

) Ayt

$40,969.75

$21,323.00

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



